
Muslim Other Muslim Other
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20

Dhauladevi Chagethigaon 2004-05 12 0 0 26 0 0 38 7 0 0 16 0 0 23 61
Lamgara Jainti 2004-05 12 0 4 32 0 0 48 9 0 4 40 0 0 53 101

2 Bageshwar Kapkot Kapkot 2004-05 35 1 0 12 0 0 48 17 0 1 11 0 0 29 77
3 Chamoli Ghat Ghat 2004-05 9 2 0 31 0 1 43 13 0 0 32 0 0 45 88
4 Champawat Champawat Tanakpur 2004-05 37 0 1 12 0 0 50 33 0 1 19 0 0 53 103

Kalsi Koraba 2004-05 9 39 0 2 0 0 50 4 22 0 1 0 0 27 77
Chakarata Tyuni 2010-11 16 31 3 0 0 0 50 9 10 1 0 0 0 20 70
Narsan Harjolijat 2004-05 46 0 3 1 0 0 50 16 0 6 0 1 0 23 73
Roorkee Bajuhedi 2006-07 43 0 2 0 0 0 45 31 0 0 0 0 0 31 76
Laksar Akaberpur Ud 2006-07 34 0 10 1 1 0 46 8 0 9 19 2 0 38 84
Bahadarabad Ranimajara 2006-07 38 0 7 0 5 0 50 8 0 11 0 0 0 19 69
Bahgwanpur Mohitpur 2006-07 34 0 2 0 1 0 37 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 37
Forest Village Badiwala 2008-09 30 0 9 0 11 0 50 0 0 1 0 0 2 3 53
Khanpur Govardhanpur 2010-11 28 0 19 3 0 0 50 20 0 23 4 1 2 50 100

7 Nanital Okhalkhanda Khansue 2004-05 18 0 0 32 0 0 50 17 0 0 35 0 0 52 102
8 Pauri Thalisain Tripalisain 2004-05 8 0 1 35 0 0 44 8 0 3 23 0 0 34 78
9 Pithoragarh Gangolihat Dasaithall 2004-05 23 1 7 11 0 0 42 29 0 6 11 0 0 46 88

Jaunpur Rautu Ki Beli 2004-05 6 0 25 2 0 0 33 6 0 25 0 0 0 31 64
Bhilangana Raunsal 2006-07 13 0 0 37 0 0 50 9 0 0 33 0 0 42 92
Narendranagar Aampata 2006-07 8 0 0 30 0 0 38 8 0 0 32 0 0 40 78
Pratapnagar Sujaddgaon 2006-07 17 0 0 29 0 0 46 5 0 0 12 0 0 17 63
Thauldhar Kaushal 2006-07 0 0 0 11 0 0 11 3 0 0 11 0 0 14 25
Sitarganj Sitarganj 2004-05 29 7 0 3 0 11 50 38 10 0 1 1 8 58 108
Bajpur Bajpur 2006-07 9 25 13 2 0 1 50 1 0 1 0 0 0 2 52
Chinyalisaur Dhanpur 2006-07 17 0 13 18 0 0 48 13 0 6 11 0 0 30 78
Naugaon Gangani 2004-05 28 0 22 0 0 0 50 14 0 13 0 0 0 27 77
Purola Kandiyal Gaon 2006-07 22 0 28 0 0 0 50 13 0 17 0 0 0 30 80
Mori Kharsari 2006-07 9 0 41 0 0 0 50 8 0 26 0 0 0 34 84

590 106 210 330 18 13 1267 347 42 154 311 5 12 871 2138
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CASTWISE EROLLMENT STATUS OF KASTURABA  GHANDHI BALIKA VIDHYALYA, UTTRAKHAND (as Dec. 2014 )
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S.N. District Block Place  of KGBV VI VII VIII
Total Girls 
Enrolment 

(6 to 8)
IX X XI XII

Total Girls 
Enrolment (9 

to 12)
Grand Total 

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14
Dhauladevi Chagethigaon 17 9 12 38 12 5 2 4 23 61
Lamagara Jainti 23 12 13 48 26 13 8 6 53 101

2 Bageshwar Kapkot Kapkot 11 22 15 48 8 17 1 3 29 77
3 Chamoli Ghat Ghat 15 16 12 43 21 15 8 1 45 88
4 Champawat Champawat Tanakpur 16 18 16 50 16 18 11 8 53 103

Kalsi Koraba 18 15 17 50 19 8 0 0 27 77
Chakarata Tyuni 16 17 17 50 13 7 0 0 20 70
Narsan Harjolijat 16 17 17 50 11 12 0 0 23 73
Roorkee Bajuhedi 27 18 0 45 15 16 0 0 31 76
Laksar Akaberpur Ud 20 18 8 46 24 14 0 0 38 84
Bahadarabad Ranimajara 16 18 16 50 9 10 0 0 19 69
Bahgwanpur Mohitpur 19 9 9 37 0 0 0 0 0 37
Forest Village Badiwala 7 13 30 50 3 0 0 0 3 53
Khanpur Gowardhanpur 36 8 6 50 42 8 0 0 50 100

7 Nanital Okhalkhanda  khansue 19 19 12 50 24 11 6 11 52 102
8 Pauri Thalisain Tripalisain 19 12 13 44 17 10 5 2 34 78
9 Pithoragarh Gangolihat Dasaithall 14 15 13 42 18 15 6 7 46 88

Jaunpur Rautu Ki Beli 11 11 11 33 12 12 7 0 31 64
Bhilangana Raunsal 30 12 8 50 17 12 8 5 42 92
Narendranagar Aampata 11 13 14 38 13 10 5 12 40 78
Pratapnagar Sujaddgaon 7 20 19 46 4 13 0 0 17 63
Thauldhar Kaushal 6 4 1 11 3 0 1 10 14 25
Sitarganj Sitarganj 13 24 13 50 24 15 9 10 58 108
Bajpur Bajpur 13 11 26 50 1 0 0 1 2 52
Chinyalisaur Dhanpur 8 28 12 48 4 18 8 0 30 78
Naugaon Gangani 15 22 13 50 13 8 3 3 27 77
Purola Kandiyal Gaon 9 29 12 50 6 20 4 0 30 80
Mori Kharsari 25 16 9 50 21 8 3 2 34 84

457 446 364 1267 396 295 95 85 871 2138Grand Total
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